
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-203

Thu, 12 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Laser Spectroscopy and Cooling of Atoms  Velichanskiy V.L.  K-1102
Fri, 18 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect English Language  A-306
Fri, 18 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect German Language  T-108
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Automated Measurement and Control Systems  Naumov P.Y., Loginov V.A.

 E-311
Tue, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Professional Practice (Academic Research on Experimental Laser Physics)

 Petrovskiy V.N.  dep.37
Tue, 22 May 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Elect Professional Practice (Academic Research on Mathematical Laser Modeling)

 Chirikov S.N.  dep.37
Wed, 23 May 10:15 — 13:30 TEST Elect Optoelectronics  Cheryomhin P.A., Krasnov V.V.  V-415
Wed, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Fiber Lasers  Petrovskiy V.N.  K-1102
Wed, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Coherent Photonics  Larkin A.I.  B-213
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 11:50 ATT Theoretical Quantum Electronics  Zubarev I.G., Simanovskiy I.G.  K-715
Thu, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST History and Methodology of Laser Equipment and Laser Technologies

 Kuznetsov A.P., Protsenko E.D.  K-302
Thu, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Theoretical Solid State Physics (2)  Ivliev S.V.  K-414
Thu, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Experimental Methods of Laser Physics  Protasov E.A.  K-1102
Fri, 25 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Latex Basics  Kuznetsov A.V.  K-1102
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Quantum Electronics  Zubarev I.G., Simanovskiy I.G.  K-1102
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect English Language  Andrianova S.V.  A-212
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect German Language  Ruzhitskaya E.A.  D-305
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Professional Practice (Academic Research on Mathematical Laser Modeling)

 Protasov E.A., Chirikov S.N.  dep.37
Thu, 14 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Elect Professional Practice (Academic Research on Experimental Laser Physics)

 Kuznetsov A.P., Petrovskiy V.N.  K-1102
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Laser Spectroscopy and Cooling of Atoms  Velichanskiy V.L.  K-1102


